
PBA Experience 20246/12/2024    Week 5 of 15 Page 1

Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 10Holiday Lanes
President: Don Hipkiss Jr is on Lane 10

Vice President: Charlie Whiteman
Secretary: Tom Whiteman is on Lane 7     Treasurer: Wayne Zapotoczny

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 3 Shrek's Pro Shop 81.3 122 28 81.3 122 28 13 8754 9570
2 9 Gutter Slutz 62.7 94 56 62.7 94 56 9 7578 9399
3 4 Team 4 58.7 88 62 58.7 88 62 8 8267 9617
4 6 The Wrong Team 52.7 79 71 52.7 79 71 7 7397 9146
5 5 Strike Happy 44.7 67 83 44.7 67 83 9 7650 9180
6 7 Window World 44.0 66 84 2 44.0 66 84 7 6364 8620
7 8 Globo Gym 43.3 65 85 43.3 65 85 6 7258 9046
8 2 Team 2 36.7 55 95 5 36.7 55 95 5 7337 9059
9 1 Young Guns 34.0 51 99 34.0 51 99 6 7125 9132

10 10 Bye 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Window World 560 558 648 1766 28
3-4 The Wrong Team 580 647 660 1887 27 <---> Team 2 561 598 622 1781 3
5-6 Globo Gym 555 615 580 1750 4 <---> Shrek's Pro Shop 661 618 653 1932 26
7-8 Team 4 682 714 765 2161 30 <---> Young Guns 633 582 705 1920 0

9-10 Strike Happy 632 554 599 1785 14 <---> Gutter Slutz 576 643 568 1787 16

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today   5-  8   4- 10   7-  2   6-  9   1-  3
Next Week   6-  4   7-  9   1-  5  10-  3   2-  8

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 686 Team 4 617 Shrek's Pro Shop 574 Young Guns
Scratch Series 1924 Team 4 1800 Shrek's Pro Shop 1530 The Wrong Team

Handicap Game 765 Team 4 705 Young Guns 661 Shrek's Pro Shop
Handicap Series 2161 Team 4 1932 Shrek's Pro Shop 1920 Young Guns

Scratch Game 267 Evan Baldauf 248 Shawn Curtis 243 Connor Garbade
Scratch Series 699 Shawn Curtis 673 John Spence 657 Evan Baldauf

Handicap Game 273 Evan Baldauf 265 Tom Whiteman 263 Shawn Curtis
Handicap Series 744 Shawn Curtis 739 John Spence 678 Jackson Parsons

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 686 Team 4 681 Shrek's Pro Shop 620 Strike Happy
Scratch Series 1924 Team 4 1800 Shrek's Pro Shop 1689 Strike Happy

Handicap Game 765 Team 4 749 Gutter Slutz 736 Strike Happy
Handicap Series 2161 Team 4 2118 Gutter Slutz 2037 Strike Happy

Scratch Game 279 Don Hipkiss Jr 267 Evan Baldauf 253 James Schulte
Scratch Series 699 Shawn Curtis 696 Rickie Hines 673 John Spence

Handicap Game 273 Evan Baldauf 265 Tom Whiteman 263 Shawn Curtis
Handicap Series 744 Shawn Curtis 739 John Spence 678 Jackson Parsons

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Young Guns

89 Xavier Millhouse 148 51 2221 15 461 442 148 113 206 467 620
41 Savannah Moore 147 51 2207 15 457 438 160 168 141 469 622
31 Jackson Parsons 179 26 2697 15 543 524 194 170 227 591 678
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - Team 2
65 Scotty Martin 152 49 2290 15 464 445 137 136 156 429 567
64 Cole Barnhart 157 45 2368 15 476 457 115 156 148 419 539
27 L Casey Krofchek 178 27 2679 15 543 524 193 190 202 585 675

3 - Shrek's Pro Shop
6 L Don Hipkiss Jr 202 6 3031 15 623 604 171 232 229 632 659
4 Alec Hawken 180 25 2710 15 548 529 198 137 134 469 529
5 Shawn Curtis 200 8 3013 15 605 586 248 205 246 699 744

4 - Team 4
23 R Evan Baldauf 205 4 3088 15 620 601 198 192 267 657 675
79 Connor Garbade 152 49 1834 12 461 445 167 243 184 594 747
19 R John Spence 192 15 2889 15 585 566 238 200 235 673 739
62 Doug Gregory 152 49 456 3 462 455 0 0

5 - Strike Happy
28 R Tom Progar 159 43 2391 15 489 470 169 174 169 512 647
30 Ron Emerick 177 28 2659 15 545 526 157 142 171 470 539
36 Justin Roberts 173 31 2600 15 532 513 208 140 161 509 599

6 - The Wrong Team
11 R Tom Whiteman 165 38 2482 15 506 487 139 187 224 550 673
38 Jeff Collins 163 39 2448 15 504 485 123 160 168 451 562
39 Bryan Doerr 164 39 2467 15 503 484 199 181 149 529 652

7 - Window World
42 Shane Cacciacarro 138 51 2071 15 431 412 123 150 201 474 627
43 Nick Crites 135 51 2025 15 423 404 113 144 139 396 549
46 Anthony Lombardi 151 50 2268 15 468 449 173 113 157 443 590

8 - Globo Gym
47 Mike Rogers 159 43 1915 12 485 469 142 144 168 454 574
66 Zach Schilinski 147 51 885 6 447 437 153 167 129 449 602
49 James Schulte 167 36 2510 15 514 495 135 179 158 472 574
68 Eddie Parrish 168 35 504 3 510 503 0 0
67 Shane Arnold 188 18 565 3 569 562 0 0
61 Drake Hoberek 162 40 487 3 491 484 0 0
48 Ryan Parrish 130 51 392 3 394 387 0 0

9 - Gutter Slutz
50 Dave Tepsic 151 50 2267 15 469 450 126 145 150 421 565
51 Rickie Hines 187 19 2807 15 577 558 178 240 135 553 610

8 Dalton Palizzi 166 37 2504 15 502 483 168 154 179 501 612
10 - Bye

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jared Argent 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shane Arnold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Thomas Babinchak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Josh Baker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Bloomer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andrew Byers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Josh Byers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aaron Clutter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brad Crow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jayden Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rusty Fonner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Will Harrison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jim Hornyak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lucky Jones 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dennis McGrath 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sara McLaughlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dakota McMillan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dan McWhortor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stanley Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rick Millhouse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scotty Montgomery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scott Murison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jonathan Nixon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Harley Realty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Butch Shaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Justin Sponaugle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brian Stanchin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Susanek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brian Virtue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Charlie Whiteman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chad Williams 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bill Wolfe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Hailee Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Harley Bealty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Madison Tuttle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Evan Baldauf 205 4 3088 15 17.0 3.0 85.00 % 267 662 273 675
Don Hipkiss Jr 202 6 3031 15 15.0 5.0 75.00 % 279 656 241 659
Dalton Palizzi 166 37 2504 15 15.0 5.0 75.00 % 205 521 216 612
Tom Progar 159 43 2391 15 14.0 6.0 70.00 % 185 512 219 647
Shawn Curtis 200 8 3013 15 13.0 7.0 65.00 % 248 699 263 744
Tom Whiteman 165 38 2482 15 13.0 7.0 65.00 % 224 550 265 673
Jeff Collins 163 39 2448 15 13.0 7.0 65.00 % 193 552 205 562
Alec Hawken 180 25 2710 15 12.0 8.0 60.00 % 220 595 218 529
John Spence 192 15 2889 15 12.0 8.0 60.00 % 239 673 260 739
Rickie Hines 187 19 2807 15 12.0 8.0 60.00 % 245 696 259 610
Anthony Lombardi 151 50 2268 15 11.0 9.0 55.00 % 195 499 222 590
Mike Rogers 159 43 1915 12 10.0 6.0 62.50 % 182 513
Scotty Martin 152 49 2290 15 10.0 10.0 50.00 % 192 520 202 567
Casey Krofchek 178 27 2679 15 9.0 11.0 45.00 % 209 585 232 675
Shane Cacciacarro 138 51 2071 15 9.0 11.0 45.00 % 207 546 252 627
James Schulte 167 36 2510 15 9.0 11.0 45.00 % 253 649 213 574
Justin Roberts 173 31 2600 15 8.0 12.0 40.00 % 237 557 238 599
Xavier Millhouse 148 51 2221 15 8.0 12.0 40.00 % 206 474 257 620
Jackson Parsons 179 26 2697 15 7.0 13.0 35.00 % 235 660 256 678
Bryan Doerr 164 39 2467 15 7.0 13.0 35.00 % 203 529 240 652
Dave Tepsic 151 50 2267 15 7.0 13.0 35.00 % 191 478 198 565
Ron Emerick 177 28 2659 15 6.0 14.0 30.00 % 244 657 194 539
Savannah Moore 147 51 2207 15 6.0 14.0 30.00 % 188 496 219 622
Nick Crites 135 51 2025 15 6.0 14.0 30.00 % 170 441 195 549
Connor Garbade 152 49 1834 12 6.0 10.0 37.50 % 243 594
Cole Barnhart 157 45 2368 15 4.0 16.0 20.00 % 222 582 196 539
Zach Schilinski 147 51 885 6 4.0 4.0 50.00 % 186 449
Shane Arnold 188 18 565 3 4.0 100.00 % 230 565
Doug Gregory 152 49 456 3 3.0 1.0 75.00 % 173 456
Ryan Parrish 130 51 392 3 2.0 2.0 50.00 % 161 392
Drake Hoberek 162 40 487 3 4.0 0.00 % 173 487
Eddie Parrish 168 35 504 3 4.0 0.00 % 183 504
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